Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
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Male
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Male
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

102
109
112
110
114
120
111
105
103
202
116
135
128
350
108
156
119
117
121
132
115
129
138
160
118
130
127
231
145

80a Apkadia Apkadlog 6popog

2TAYPOX ZATKANAX
AHMHTPIOX AATQONIKAKHX
rMNQProxz KOPNAPOX
KQON/NOX MANIOYAAKHX
ANTQONHZ MMNOYTXAPAKHX
XPYZOBAAANTHZ TXABAAOX
EMMANOYHA METPOITANNHX
XPYZOBAAANTHZ A®GOPAAKOX
MIATIAAHY KAMIMITAKHX
EYTYXHX KAEINAKHX
STELIOS GERANTIDIS
MANQAHS KOYAAKHX
2MYPOZ XHOAKAKHZ

>H®HX KIOXE

EAEYOEPIOX KOYPKOYTHZ
OQMAX NAMAAAKHE
MTZOKOX OANOX
EYXTPATIOZ BIOAAKHX
MANOZX ®IAIMNMAKHE
XAPAAAMIOZ MMNAAQMENAKHE
FEQPI10% MEPPAKHX
MIATIAAHE KONZTANTINIAHZ
MIXAHA TTINAKOYAAKHZ
EYAITEAOX KOYTENTAKHZ
FEQPI10X METPOYAAKHX
OOMAY X TPATAKHZ
EMMANOYHA KOZMAX
IOANNHZ METPAKHX
BAITEAHX KAXXATNAKHZ

YOB Club

start
-11/1/2020 8:59:42 AM
-11/1/2020 8:59:42 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:02 AM
-11/1/2020 8:59:42 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:02 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:02 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:02 AM
-11/1/2020 8:59:42 AM
-11/1/2020 8:59:42 AM
-11/1/2020 9:01:16 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:02 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:31 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:18 AM
-11/1/2020 9:06:02 AM
-11/1/2020 8:59:42 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:58 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:02 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:02 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:18 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:31 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:02 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:18 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:31 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:58 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:02 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:18 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:18 AM
-11/1/2020 9:01:58 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:44 AM

finish
1:20:08.643
1:25:18.627
1:25:19.946
1:25:59.757
1:26:21.264
1:26:50.460
1:27:31.993
1:27:43.530
1:28:39.197
1:30:19.050
1:30:51.970
1:30:56.317
1:31:24.970
1:31:26.076
1:31:39.347
1:32:40.190
1:33:17.100
1:34:45.957
1:35:18.450
1:35:30.727
1:35:46.174
1:36:52.143
1:37:01.127
1:37:34.210
1:37:59.550
1:38:39.813
1:38:48.180
1:39:13.000
1:39:25.383
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ANAPQN PEOYMNO
ANAPQN PEOYMNO
ANAPQN PEOYMNO
ANAPQON

ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN

ANAPQN PEOYMNO
ANAPQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQN PEOYMNO
NYNAIKQN
ANAPQN

ANAPQN PEOYMNO
ANAPQN PEOYMNO
ANAPQON

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

ANAPQON
N'YNAIKQN

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

134
224
414
125
148
153
124
150
458
230
151
152
144
141
136
318
214
234
247
143
345
226
146
140
301
223
157
228
221
334
251
139

SIMON MATHER
FMANNHZ AINIAKOX

OEOAQPOZ XPIZTO®OPAKHX

IQANNHZ MANA®PATKAKHX
OEOAQPOZ MAMAAAKHX
IQANNHZ MMAPOYMAZX
KQON/NOX KAAAITZAKHX
IQANNHZ ®OYNTOYAAKHX

KQN/NOX AEPMETZOIMOYAOX

BAZIAHX KATZHZ
KRISHAN KUMAR
FEQPT10Z MANOYZAKHZ

EMMANOYHA INAKOYMAKHX

KQN/NOX MAKKAX

PITA MOYNTAKH
O0AQPHX BAPAABAX
AEYTEPHX ANTONAKHZXZ
NMANNHX KAT>XANEBAKHX
EYTYXHX WAPAKHX

RAFA VAN DEN BROECK
EYAITEAIA BAAXAKH
EYAITEAOX 20Y®HX
MANQAHY MOXXONAZX
FEQPI10X rPHIOPIOY
NIKOAAOZ BOIKOIAQY
APIXTEIAHYE ATXAAAKHX
MEQPI10Z KOYPTIKAKHX
AHMHTPHZ X0AKIANAKHX
APTEMHX MAPIAAKHX
rMQProx TXINAPHX
XPIZTO®OPOX MIMATX0%
MAPIA ZAPA®QNITH

start
-11/1/2020 9:00:31 AM
-11/1/2020 9:01:45 AM
-11/1/2020 9:06:48 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:18 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:44 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:58 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:18 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:44 AM
-11/1/2020 9:07:48 AM
-11/1/2020 9:01:45 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:58 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:58 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:44 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:44 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:31 AM
-11/1/2020 9:05:23 AM
-11/1/2020 9:01:32 AM
-11/1/2020 9:01:58 AM
-11/1/2020 9:02:11 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:44 AM
-11/1/2020 9:06:02 AM
-11/1/2020 9:01:45 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:44 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:31 AM
-11/1/2020 9:05:10 AM
-11/1/2020 9:01:45 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:58 AM
-11/1/2020 9:01:45 AM
-11/1/2020 9:01:45 AM
-11/1/2020 9:05:50 AM
-11/1/2020 9:02:23 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:31 AM

finish
1:39:30.346
1:39:56.890
1:40:21.087
1:40:21.143
1:40:43.633
1:40:48.494
1:41:18.046
1:41:50.447
1:43:20.276
1:43:37.423
1:43:57.330
1:44:15.027
1:45:46.096
1:45:46.430
1:45:51.810
1:46:00.467
1:46:05.634
1:46:09.840
1:46:39.673
1:46:50.844
1:46:53.130
1:47:25.447
1:47:33.040
1:47:38.843
1:47:46.120
1:47:49.677
1:48:11.347
1:48:24.764
1:48:33.306
1:48:48.137
1:48:52.090
1:48:52.624
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39
4
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Cat. Gender BIB Country
ANAPQON PEGYMNO  Male 216
ANAPQN Male 113
N'YNAIKQN Female 220
ANAPQN PEGYMNO  Male 203
ANAPQN Male 435
F'YNAIKQN Female 126
ANAPQN PEGYMNO  Male 236
F'YNAIKQN Female 218
ANAPQN Male 208
ANAPQN Male 259
ANAPQN PEGYMNO  Male 131
ANAPQN Male 207
ANAPQON PEGYMNO  Male 331
ANAPQN Male 244
ANAPQN PEOGYMNO  Male 304
ANAPQN Male 243
ANAPQN Male 233
ANAPQN Male 232
N'YNAIKQN Female 206
ANAPQN Male 204
ANAPQN Male 122
ANAPQON PEGYMNO  Male 257
N'YNAIKQN Female 320
ANAPQON PEGYMNO  Male 237
ANAPQN PEGYMNO  Male 338
ANAPQN Male 212
ANAPQN Male 201
F'YNAIKON PEGYMNO Female 248
ANAPQN Male 205
ANAPQN Male 210
N'YNAIKQON PEGYMNO Female 213
ANAPQON PEGYMNO  Male 242

Name
AIMNMOZTOAOZ NHZQTAKHZ
AHMHTPIOX MIMAPIKOX
NEKTAPIA MAPINOY
XPHZTOZ FTKOYMAZ
FEQPI10Z MAMAKHZX
MAPIANNA XAPTZOYAAKH
EAEYOEPIOZ MYXTPAKHZ
EAENH MNMOAYXPONAKH
2MYPOZ TZIOETAKHZ
KQN/NOX POZAKHX
MIXAAHZ ®OYPNAPAKHZXZ
MIXAAHZ MATMAAAKHZ
AXIAAEAZ NTINOMOYAOZ
AAEZANAPOZ XTE®ANIAHZ
NIKOZ ZKYPIANOIAQY
ANTQNHX ZAXAPIOYAAKHX
BAIMEAHZ ®ANOYPIAKHZ
NIKOAAOXZ TZQPTZAKHX
AMAAIA MIMOYNTPOI'TANNH
MANQAHZ MAPATKOYAAKHX
ANTQNIOZ NMOAAKHZ
NMANNHX ®QTAKHXZ
KAAIOMMH NAMAAAKH
®PATKIZKOXZ MIMA=ZEBANHX
MNQProz POYZZAKHZ
IQANNHX MYOHX
ANTQNIOZ KAAOIEPAKHZ
ANNA BEAEBA
ANTQONHZ MAPKAKHZ
EMMAOYHA ANQIEIANAKHXZ
MINA TZAKMAKH
MANQAHZ MAPKAKHX

YOB

start
-11/1/2020 9:01:32 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:02 AM
-11/1/2020 9:01:32 AM
-11/1/2020 9:01:16 AM
-11/1/2020 9:07:10 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:18 AM
-11/1/2020 9:01:58 AM
-11/1/2020 9:01:32 AM
-11/1/2020 9:01:16 AM
-11/1/2020 9:02:23 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:31 AM
-11/1/2020 9:01:16 AM
-11/1/2020 9:05:50 AM
-11/1/2020 9:02:11 AM
-11/1/2020 9:05:10 AM
-11/1/2020 9:02:11 AM
-11/1/2020 9:01:58 AM
-11/1/2020 9:01:58 AM
-11/1/2020 9:01:16 AM
-11/1/2020 9:01:16 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:18 AM
-11/1/2020 9:02:23 AM
-11/1/2020 9:05:23 AM
-11/1/2020 9:01:58 AM
-11/1/2020 9:05:50 AM
-11/1/2020 9:01:32 AM
-11/1/2020 9:01:16 AM
-11/1/2020 9:02:11 AM
-11/1/2020 9:01:16 AM
-11/1/2020 9:01:16 AM
-11/1/2020 9:01:32 AM
-11/1/2020 9:02:11 AM

finish
1:49:29.670
1:50:31.987
1:50:53.527
1:51:02.903
1:51:15.353
1:51:17.953
1:51:41.093
1:52:32.434
1:52:59.156
1:53:03.153
1:53:07.897
1:53:14.404
1:53:27.913
1:53:37.510
1:54:45.843
1:54:46.916
1:54:54.383
1:54:56.906
1:55:11.237
1:55:13.606
1:55:40.940
1:55:45.864
1:55:52.850
1:55:54.317
1:56:06.204
1:56:20.620
1:56:31.373
1:57:06.883
1:57:23.787
1:57:39.287
1:57:44.970
1:57:48.120
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31
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3
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10
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65
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34
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11
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Cat. Gender BIB Country
ANAPQON PEGYMNO  Male 322
F'YNAIKQN Female 255
ANAPQN Male 241
ANAPQN Male 159
ANAPQN Male 249
ANAPQN Male 240
ANAPQN Male 319
F'YNAIKQON PEGYMNO Female 315
ANAPQN Male 149
ANAPQN Male 123
ANAPQN Male 355
ANAPQN Male 353
ANAPQN Male 442
ANAPQN Male 222
N'YNAIKQON PEGYMNO Female 313
F'YNAIKQN Female 142
F'YNAIKQON PEGYMNO Female 254
ANAPQN Male 426
ANAPQN Male 457
ANAPQN Male 238
ANAPQN PEGYMNO  Male 327
ANAPQON PEGYMNO  Male 245
ANAPQN Male 246
ANAPQN Male 332
ANAPQN Male 219
ANAPQON PEGYMNO  Male 321
ANAPQN Male 306
ANAPQN Male 307
ANAPQN PEGYMNO  Male 330
N'YNAIKQN Female 341
ANAPQN Male 101
ANAPQN Male 329

Name
EMMANOYHA NMEYKIANAKHZ
AITEAIKH XATZH
KYPIAKOZ IEPONYMAKHZ
MQProxz ANTQNAKAKHXZ
FEQPI10Z KANETAKHZ
HPAKAHXZ KAZAMIAKHX
KYPIAKOZ AIBANIAHZ
ANZHELIKA IASTREMSKA
BAZIAHZ METPOIANNHZ
MANQAHZ TPYOAKHX
MAYAOZ APANAAKHZ
KQZTHZ MAYPANTQNAKHZX
NMANNHZ KAPKANAKHZ
BAZIAHZ ATATHTOXZ

CAMILA ERIKSSON MANIOUDAKI

FEQPTIA ®PATKIAAH
EAENH XPIXTOYAAKH
AHMHTPHX MAYPATANHX
MIXAAHYE MIMEAIBANAKHZ
AHMHTPHZX MAMAAAKHX
MQProx BEPrTZHX
FABPIHA XYPI'TANOIAQY
MANNHZ NAKATXIAAHE
KQXTAL TXOYPAAAAKHX
NTANIEA TXETKAAZ
MIXAAHZ MANAAAKHE
MANAIQTHX NAEMENOX
NIKOAAOX MAPKANTQONAKHX
NIKOZ MIZANTZIAHX
ESMERIJ VAN DEURSEN
HAIAY TZIABAPAY
ANTQNIOX BAMBOYKAKHX

YOB

start
-11/1/2020 9:05:38 AM
-11/1/2020 9:02:23 AM
-11/1/2020 9:02:11 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:58 AM
-11/1/2020 9:02:11 AM
-11/1/2020 9:01:58 AM
-11/1/2020 9:05:23 AM
-11/1/2020 9:05:23 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:44 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:18 AM
-11/1/2020 9:06:13 AM
-11/1/2020 9:06:13 AM
-11/1/2020 9:07:24 AM
-11/1/2020 9:01:45 AM
-11/1/2020 9:05:23 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:44 AM
-11/1/2020 9:02:23 AM
-11/1/2020 9:07:00 AM
-11/1/2020 9:07:48 AM
-11/1/2020 9:01:58 AM
-11/1/2020 9:05:38 AM
-11/1/2020 9:02:11 AM
-11/1/2020 9:02:11 AM
-11/1/2020 9:05:50 AM
-11/1/2020 9:01:32 AM
-11/1/2020 9:05:38 AM
-11/1/2020 9:05:10 AM
-11/1/2020 9:05:10 AM
-11/1/2020 9:05:38 AM
-11/1/2020 9:06:02 AM
-11/1/2020 8:59:42 AM
-11/1/2020 9:05:38 AM

finish
1:57:59.110
1:58:09.196
1:59:13.627
1:59:33.573
1:59:44.907
1:59:45.810
1:59:57.614
2:00:10.027
2:00:21.543
2:00:35.394
2:00:52.383
2:00:56.400
2:01:04.854
2:01:12.783
2:01:29.600
2:02:05.270
2:02:14.880
2:02:15.760
2:02:22.206
2:02:29.397
2:02:50.520
2:03:00.344
2:03:13.266
2:03:25.603
2:03:47.253
2:03:58.406
2:04:56.806
2:06:06.600
2:06:38.006
2:07:11.780
2:07:34.987
2:07:58.430



By Gen. By Cat.

Gender BIB Country YOB Club start finish

126 110 75 ANAPQON Male 349 EMMANOYHA ZMYPIAAKHX - -11/1/2020 9:06:02 AM 2:09:03.676
127 17 12 F'YNAIKQN Female 342 KATEPINA MEPOI'TANNH = -11/1/2020 9:06:02 AM 2:09:13.270
128 111 76 ANAPQON Male 326 STE®ANOZ ANTONAKHX - -11/1/2020 9:05:38 AM  2:09:34.526
129 18 6 F'YNAIKON PEOYMNO Female 357 MAPINA ®AOYPH = -11/1/2020 9:06:13 AM 2:10:18.460
130 112 36 ANAPQON PEOYMNO  Male 229 IOANNHX ANAPEAAAKHY - -11/1/2020 9:01:45 AM  2:10:30.643
131 113 77 ANAPQN Male 453 2TYAIANOX XAIPEKAKHZ = -11/1/2020 9:07:47 AM  2:10:36.777
132 114 78 ANAPQON Male 336 MAPIA KAMMNOYPH - -11/1/2020 9:05:50 AM  2:10:41.846
133 115 79 ANAPQON Male 106 NO NAME = -11/1/2020 8:59:42 AM  2:11:04.450
134 116 80 ANAPQON Male 302 NIKOZ NMANNAKAKHX - -11/1/2020 9:05:10 AM  2:11:46.943
135 117 81 ANAPQN Male 352 MIXAAHY APAMIMATZHZ = -11/1/2020 9:06:13 AM  2:12:04.937
136 118 82 ANAPQON Male 147 MANNHZ AIBIAKHX - -11/1/2020 9:00:44 AM  2:12:24.780
137 119 83 ANAPQN Male 446 ANAPEA> MAYPAKAKHX = -11/1/2020 9:07:25 AM  2:12:45.747
138 120 84 ANAPQON Male 431 AHMHTPHZ MMITZEX - -11/1/2020 9:07:10 AM  2:13:07.030
139 121 85 ANAPQN Male 312 ZAXAPIAZ XPHZTOY = -11/1/2020 9:05:23 AM  2:13:48.566
140 122 37 ANAPQON PEOYMNO  Male 436 CELNIK GURI - -11/1/2020 9:07:10 AM  2:14:09.383
141 19 7 F'YNAIKON PEOYMNO Female 404 ANNA ~KOYAOY®IANAKH = -11/1/2020 9:06:37 AM  2:14:36.643
142 20 13 N'YNAIKQN Female 303 APXONTIZXA KOI'XYAAKH - -11/1/2020 9:05:10 AM  2:15:07.486
143 123 38 ANAPQN PEOYMNO  Male 328 NIKOAAOZ BAPOYXAZ -11/1/2020 9:05:38 AM  2:15:09.807
144 124 86 ANAPQON Male 333 ANTQONHZ KAAOYPHX -11/1/2020 9:05:50 AM  2:15:13.863
145 21 8 F'YNAIKQN PEGYMNO Female 401 MAPIA TZIXAAKH -11/1/2020 9:06:37 AM  2:15:38.857
146 125 39 ANAPQON PEOYMNO  Male 360 MEQPI10Z *AAONIKIOX -11/1/2020 9:06:13 AM  2:16:03.044
147 126 87 ANAPQN Male 424 IOANNHZ AAZKAAAKHX -11/1/2020 9:07:00 AM  2:16:56.723
148 127 40 ANAPQON PEOYMNO  Male 314 IOANNHZ NIKOAAOY XATZHMIEKIAPHZ -11/1/2020 9:05:23 AM  2:17:17.127
149 22 14 N'YNAIKQN Female 418 AIANA KPYZTAAENIA -11/1/2020 9:06:48 AM  2:17:19.190
150 23 15 NYNAIKQN Female 323 MAPIA ®OYZTANAKH -11/1/2020 9:05:38 AM  2:17:24.580
151 24 16 N'YNAIKQN Female 433 PANIA TEAEIOTIOYAQOY -11/1/2020 9:07:10 AM  2:18:44.320
152 25 17 NYNAIKQN Female 454 APIAANH MIMAAIAKA -11/1/2020 9:07:47 AM  2:19:06.846
153 128 88 ANAPQN Male 417 MQProx MANETAKHX -11/1/2020 9:06:48 AM  2:19:29.327
154 26 9 F'YNAIKON PEOYMNO Female 438 MAPIANNA TAAEPAKH -11/1/2020 9:07:10 AM  2:19:43.850
185 27 10 F'YNAIKQON PEOYMNO Female 451 EAENH ZTPATIAAKH -11/1/2020 9:07:47 AM  2:19:47.330
156 129 89 ANAPQON Male 347 IOANNHZ MIMAAZOYAAKHX -11/1/2020 9:06:02 AM  2:20:41.213
157 130 90 ANAPQN Male 340 MANNHZ BAPEAAX -11/1/2020 9:05:50 AM  2:20:42.346



By Gen. By Cat.
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91
18
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41
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44
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11
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ANAPQON
F'YNAIKQN
ANAPQON
F'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN PEOYMNO
ANAPQN PEOYMNO
ANAPQN PEOYMNO
ANAPQON

ANAPQON

ANAPQN PEOYMNO
ANAPQON

ANAPQN PEOYMNO
ANAPQON
F'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN

ANAPQN PEOYMNO
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN PEGYMNO
ANAPQN PEOYMNO
ANAPQN PEOYMNO
ANAPQN PEOYMNO
ANAPQON

ANAPQN

ANAPQN PEOYMNO
ANAPQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQN PEOYMNO
ANAPQON

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

Gender BIB Country

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

217
258
432
225
354
346
344
335
158
456
308
324
253
252
459
408
415
155
356
425
405
309
348
416
452
359
420
421
460
358
409
430

XPHXTOZ MIMAAZOYAAKHX
ATTEAIKH NMEAEKANAKH
MANOAHY MAXTOPAKHX
KATEPINA AO=AKH
MPHIOPHX ANTONOINOYAOX
rNQProxz KOYMANTAPOX
KQON/NOX BAATAKHX
MIXAAHXZ XOYAAKHX

HAIAY TTANNOYAAKHX
FEQPTI0Z TZQPTZINAKHX
IOANNHZ MAMAAAKHX
2TEAIOZ KOYNAOYPAKHZ
NIKOZ ®PAITEAAKHX
FEQPTIA ®OYPTINAKH
BAZIAIKH AANAPIAOY
EMMANOYHA AAZKAANAKHZ
BAZIAHY ®QTAKHZ

2HOHX KOPQNAKHX

NORA KARFA

MAPKOZXZ GEOAQPAKHX
KQON/NOX KAAAEPTHX
MIXAHA TTATMAAAKHX
AHMHTPHZ =YAOYPHZ
KQN/NOX MIMAPMITOYNAKHX
EAEYOEPIOZ TXAOYXHX
FEQPI10X ®AOYPHX
IAOMENEAY ABPAMAKHX
ABGANAZXIOZ BOYPAAX
KQON/NOX TZOQPTZINAKHZ
EYAITEAOX ATTOAOYAIANAKHE
MYATIAAHZ AOYNAKHX
ANAPEAY BAAXYHX

start
-11/1/2020 9:01:32 AM
-11/1/2020 9:02:23 AM
-11/1/2020 9:07:10 AM
-11/1/2020 9:01:45 AM
-11/1/2020 9:06:13 AM
-11/1/2020 9:06:02 AM
-11/1/2020 9:06:02 AM
-11/1/2020 9:05:50 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:58 AM
-11/1/2020 9:07:48 AM
-11/1/2020 9:05:10 AM
-11/1/2020 9:05:38 AM
-11/1/2020 9:02:23 AM
-11/1/2020 9:02:23 AM
-11/1/2020 9:07:48 AM
-11/1/2020 9:06:37 AM
-11/1/2020 9:06:48 AM
-11/1/2020 9:00:58 AM
-11/1/2020 9:06:13 AM
-11/1/2020 9:07:00 AM
-11/1/2020 9:06:37 AM
-11/1/2020 9:05:10 AM
-11/1/2020 9:06:02 AM
-11/1/2020 9:06:48 AM
-11/1/2020 9:07:47 AM
-11/1/2020 9:06:13 AM
-11/1/2020 9:06:48 AM
-11/1/2020 9:07:00 AM
-11/1/2020 9:07:48 AM
-11/1/2020 9:06:13 AM
-11/1/2020 9:06:37 AM
-11/1/2020 9:07:00 AM

finish
2:21:06.413
2:21:25.966
2:21:37.813
2:22:02.466
2:22:12.750
2:22:22.687
2:22:22.717
2:22:31.760
2:22:50.690
2:23:00.224
2:23:18.267
2:23:19.807
2:24:43.850
2:25:57.330
2:26:09.733
2:27:30.947
2:27:45.954
2:27:52.113
2:28:00.040
2:28:11.847
2:28:35.047
2:29:03.494
2:29:39.744
2:30:18.126
2:30:34.823
2:34:49.327
2:35:51.796
2:36:24.127
2:36:33.730
2:37:09.223
2:37:19.820
2:45:46.207




Gender BIB Country YOB Club start finish

190 158 107 ANAPQON Male 407 EYAITEAOYX MAPKOYAHX - -11/1/2020 9:06:37 AM  2:46:09.403
191 33 12 F'YNAIKON PEOYMNO Female 437 ANASTASIA VOLKOVA = -11/1/2020 9:07:10 AM  2:47:26.927
192 159 52 ANAPQON PEOYMNO  Male 423 EYAITEAOX TZOYMNAKHZ - -11/1/2020 9:07:00 AM  2:48:33.146
193 34 13 F'YNAIKQON PEOYMNO Female 449 EAENH 2APIAAKH = -11/1/2020 9:07:25 AM  2:55:10.600
194 35 14 F'YNAIKON PEOYMNO Female 443 MEQPIIA KTIZSTAKH - -11/1/2020 9:07:24 AM  2:55:10.604

195 160 53 ANAPQN PEOYMNO  Male 440 KQN/NOZ AOYAOYMITEKHX = -11/1/2020 9:07:11 AM  2:56:03.957



